
RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Sunday Jul 20, 2003

Network Setup around 4 pm



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Monday Jul 21, 2003

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename
8:00 Registration Desk Open at Hyatt Everyone 

8:00 2:00 Mike in SEC Meeting

11:00 1:00 802 Plenary Meeting

13:00 0:40 Welcome Slides and Meeting Goal Mike Takefman 802-17-03-00400 mt_admin_01.pdf
13:40 0:05 Approval of Agenda Mike Takefman
13:45 0:00 Approval of Minutes from March and May Mike Takefman
13:45 0:30 Next Project for 802.17 Bob Love
14:15 0:05 Requests for Voting Rights / Membership Mike Takefman
14:20 0:10 Simula - Java simulator for RPR Fredrik Davik 802-17-03-00401 fd_sim_01.pdf
14:30 0:10 Fairness Adhoc Report David James 802-17-03-00402 dvj_adhoc_01.pdf
14:40 0:20 Break
15:00 0:10 VRRP Redux Peter Jones 802-17-03-00406 pj_sec_addr_01.pdf
15:10 0:10 Spatial-aware Class A/B/C David James 802-17-03-00403 dvj_spat_01.pdf
15:20 0:10 FRTT Implementation Issues Mike Takefman 802-17-03-00404 mlt_frtt_01.pdf
15:30 0:30 IEEE Branding Karen McCabe 802-17-03-00404 mlt_frtt_01.pdf
16:00 0:30 Chief Editors Report Tom Alexander 802-17-03-00405
16:30 0:00
16:30 0:00 Editors Meeting
16:30 0:00

20:00 1:30 Education Mentoring and Support

20:00 2:00 Fairness Adhoc



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Tuesday Jul 22, 2003

Time Len Title Name RefLocator Filename

Comment Resolution Session 1A
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 1B
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 1C
8:00 4:00

12:00

Comment Resolution Session 2A
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 2B
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 2C
13:00 4:30
17:30



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Wednesday Jul 23, 2003

Time Len Title Name

8:00 0:10 Seating Mike Takefman
8:10 0:10 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:20 1:50 Editor's Report Tom Alexander

10:10 0:20 Break
10:30 1:30 Editor's Report Tom Alexander
12:00
12:00
12:00

Comment Resolution Session 3A
10:30 1:30
12:00

Comment Resolution Session 3B
10:30 1:30
12:00

Comment Resolution Session 3C
10:30 1:30
12:00

Comment Resolution Session 4A
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 4B
13:00 4:30
17:30

Comment Resolution Session 4C
13:00 4:30
17:30



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Thursday Jul 24, 2003

Time Len Title Name

8:00 0:05 Seating
8:05 0:05 Agenda Scrub Mike Takefman
8:10 2:00 Editor's Report and Motions Tom Alexander

10:10 0:15 Break
10:25 1:35 Editor's Reports and Motions Tom Alexander
12:00 1:00 Grab Lunch and 802 Administrivia Mike Takefman
13:00 2:00 Editor's Reports and Motions Tom Alexander
15:00 1:00 Next Projects Bob Love
16:00 1:00 Other Motions Mike Takefman
17:00 0:00
17:00 0:00
17:00 0:00
17:00 0:00 Adjourn
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00



RPRWG Plenary Meeting Agenda Friday Jul 25, 2003

Go HOME THE MEETING ENDED YESTERDAY

Or come to the SEC meeting in the afternoon and watch the fun


